
GOLDSTON TOWN HALL

40 Coral Avenue

Goldston, NC  27252

GOVERNORS VILLAGE      CCCC HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER

40150 Moring 

Chapel Hill, NC  27517

DAY/DATE OPEN A.M. CLOSE P.M.

Thursday, October 15, 2020 8:00 7:30

Friday, October 16, 2020 8:00 7:30

Saturday, October  17, 2020 8:00 3:00

Sunday, October 18, 2020 12 Noon 3:00

Monday, October 19, 2020 8:00 7:30

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 8:00 7:30

Wednesday, October 21,2020 8:00 7:30

Thursday, October 22, 2020 8:00 7:30

Friday, October 23, 2020 8:00 7:30

Saturday, October 24,2020 8:00 3:00

Sunday, October 25, 2020 12 Noon 3:00

Monday, October 26, 2020 8:00 7:30

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 8:00 7:30

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 8:00 7:30

Thursday, October 29, 2020 8:00 7:30

Friday, October30, 2020 8:00 7:30

Saturday, October 31, 2020 8:00 3:00

CHATHAM COUNTY EARLY VOTING SITES - DAYS, DATES & TIMES

581 New Hope Church Rd.

Apex, NC  27523

1192 US-64 Business

10/09/2020  and you have lived in Chatham County for 30 days or more, you may register and vote the same day.

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 ELECTIONS

Pittsboro, NC  27312

PAUL BRAXTON GYM

115 S. 3rd Ave.

Siler City, NC  27344

75 Ballentrae Court - off 15-501

Pittsboro, NC  27312

NEW HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH

CHATHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURAL CONFERENCE CENTER

Any registered voter in the county may go to any early voting site to vote. If you missed the voter registration deadline on 


